
Club Primary Phone Email Secondary Phone Email

Ambassadors Matt Medina 636-945-5756 medi720@aol.com Eric Livingston

Anglers Ryan Hopping (636) 293-0058 lslanglersclub@gmail.com Nate Giessmann lslanglersclub@gmail.com

Aqua Aerobics Kristie Livingston 636-497-0573 kreativekristie74@gmail.com

Bridge/Monday PM Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com Charlotte Kupferer 636-561-4304

Bridge/Tue. (Round Robin) Jane White 636-625-3868 Paula Mosher 636-625-0466

Bridge/Weds. (Duplicate) Janet Vontz 314-803-8808 janetvontz@gmail.com

Bridge/Wed. (Afternoon) Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com Charlotte Kupferer 636-561-4304

Bridge/Weds.(1st & 3rd) Jan Neverchan 636-561-0803

Bridge/Thurs. (Dup 1st & 3rd) Jane White 636-625-3868 janeewhite77@gmail.com

Bridge (Ladies Marathon) Norma Cooper 636-352-7977

Bridge/ Friday Mens Glenn Olsen 314-277-7747

Bunko (Wednesday PM) Vanessa Carty 314-703-9453 vanleo6350@yahoo.com

 Bunco (Ladies) (Friday PM) Lindsay Buchheit 314-420-9669 lindsaybuchheit@hotmail.com

Cornholers (Ladies) Aggie Schmidt aggiers@gmail.com

Cornholers (Mens) Kyle Kaverman 314-435-1003 Buddy Maupin 636-561-8467

Crafters Angie Gaa 614-323-4353 angiegaa@yahoo.com

Dance Club Mark Englehardt 636-293-0901 Englegardtmd@gmail.com. Michelle Koenig (314) 496-3808 koenigbm@gmail.com

Jr. Golf Joe Mills  636 352 6959 joe@hayes-technologies.com    

Golf/Mon Night Senior Couples Barb Eastvold 314-265-0211 lslmng@outlook.com

Golf/Tue Morning Senior Mens Del Moeller 314-610-8088  fm373537@gmail.com Mike Le Blanc 314-363-3715

Golf/Tue. Night Ladies Cheryl Jones 314-580-3400 cheryljones_lsl@hotmail.com Tina Southgate 919-619-2713 Tlbsouthgate@gmail.com

Golf/Wed. Morning Ladies Marilyn Sorden 314-277-2750 marilyn.sorden@att.net

Golf/Wed. Night Men's Brad Burley 636-373-5376 bradburley@ymail.com

Golf/Thurs. Morning Ladies Mary Medina 636-699-9427 medi720@aol.com Katy Pawlowicz 314-805-0846 gerryandkaty@gmail.com

Golf/Fri. Night League Vihn & Oy Trouong 414-405-6090 toumkham@hotmail.com

Golf/Sat. Morning Men's Bob Rutledge 314-913-9678 bob@bobrutledge.com

Historical Society David Schlesselman 636-578-1766 daschlesselman@gmail.com

Jardin Du Lac Garden Club Terri Ilten 319-899-0327 terriilten@gmail.com

Knitting Club Jan Neverchan 636-561-0803 nevrenchan1@gmail.com

LSL Lion's Club Gregg Hillyer 636-561-4976 gregg.hillyer@dtn.com Kumar Chopra 636-625-8677 choprak@msn.com

LSL Yoga Club Amy Kott (309)369-0104 lslcaYoga@gmail.com 

Mother's Club Emily Presser lslmothersclub@gmail.com Jacyln Wallace lslmcmarketing@gmail.com

Mah Jong (Wednesday) Judy Cova 636-561-2074 Diane Williams 636-561-3696

Mah Jong (Thursdays) 2nd & 4th Carol Ellis 314-604-0700 scottcarolellis@gmail.com

Mah Jong (Thursday) Kathy Tucker 636-265-3088 kathleentucker5@gmail.com 847-650-9359

Mah Jong (Friday AM) Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com

Monday Mens Card Group T.J. Lockhart 636-262-0499 tj@craftoncontracting.com 

Pickleball Mon/Tue/Fri Mornings Kathy Sperlo Lakewood 7-10am
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Pickleball Mon/Thur Evenings Tim Burke CA Courts 4-8

Pickleball Court  Wed PM/Sat AM AnnMarie Stagoski Wed Lakewood 4-8, Sat Lakewood8-12

Ping Pong Jim Taylor 636-265-0113 55nomad.s@gmail.com Ingrid Weable 636-734-0805 liweable@gmail.com

Pinnochle Jane White 636-625-3868 

Meet 'N' Eat Bob Starkey robertdstarkey@gmail.com

NEEDLES AND THREAD Carol Styrk 314-792-4652 carolstyrk45@charter.net

Sailing Club Pearson Buell 636-288-9451 sailandpaddle@gmail.com

Samba Carol Lynch 636-265-2255

Samba Cheryl Canada 636-279-0092 

Senior Aerobics Barbara Sheets 636-561-3697 soothingsheets@yahoo.com

Senior Cornhole Group Marilyn Sorden 314-277-2750 marilyn.sorden@att.net

Ski Club Kristy Cross ​crosskristy10@gmail.com Emily Thibodeau ethib22@gmail.com

Swim Lessons Grace Howery lslswimlessons@gmail.com 

Swim Team Chelsea Renfro 314 229-0116 lslswimming2@gmail.com

Tai Chi Dee Wolk dee211ta@gmail.com

Tennis MWF Morning Mens Tom Curcio 636-627-8195 curcio200@yahoo.com CA Courts 7-10

Tennis Tue/Thur Morning Ladies Elly Liebert 636-625-2165 elly.liebert@gmail.com CA Courts 8-10:30

Tennis Tue/Thur Evening Mens Scott Grieshaber 770-265-3040 scottgrieshaber6@gmail.com CA Courts 4-7

VFW Louis Detz 314-496-6474 ftllclwd@charter.net Steve Brown sbburro@gmail.com

Wings Over LSL (Bird Watching) Brent Schweisberger 217-720-1823 baschweis@gmail.com
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